Picture

Application Form

Thailand E-San Classic Bodybuilding and Physique Sports Championships 2020

TR (AP Taa TS I= 1o = 4= T

DAL OF BTN ettt e

Contact address (In Thailand)

Post Code ........coovvvvvininns

Choose one category for *

oHoooooooHooooUon

Thailand E-San Classic Bodybuilding and Physique Sports Championships 2020”

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Men'’s Bodybuilding up to 65 Kg.

Men'’s Bodybuilding up to 70 Kg.

Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 Kg.

Men'’s Bodybuilding up to 80 Kg.

Men'’s Bodybuilding over 80 Kg

Men's Bodybuilding Master over 45 years
Men’s Sport Physique up to 170 Cm.
Men'’s Sport Physique up to 175 Cm.
Men's Sport Physique over 175 Cm.
Men’s Athletic Physique up to 170 Cm.
Men's Athletic Physique up to 175 Cm.
Men'’s Athletic Physique over 175 Cm.
Women’s Model Physique up to 160 Cm.
Women’s Model Physique up to 164 Cm.
Women'’s Model Physique over 164 Cm.
Women'’s Athletic Physique Open
Women'’s Fitness Physique Open

Men’s Bodybuilding Master age over 45 years

** The competitor must submit the passport copy to identify yourself.

(SIGNALUIE)...ceee e

Please submit the application form with passport copy to

1. Email : Reg.tbpa@hotmail.com 2. Or Post : Thailand Bodybuilding and Physique Sports Association Floor 19"

286 Chalermprakiet Building,Sports Authority of Thailand Ramkhamhaeng Road,Huamark, Bangkapi,Bangkok 10240

Thailand Phone: 02-170-9601,082-2786816

Due date for the registration : October 15, 2020




