Picture





## Application Form

## Thailand E-San Classic Bodybuilding and Physique Sports Championships 2020

Firstname – Lastname		
*Date of Birth		
Contact address (In Tha	ailand)	
		Province
Post Code	Mo	bbile NoEmail
Choose one category fo	or "Tha	illand E-San Classic Bodybuilding and Physique Sports Championships 2020"
	1.	Men's Bodybuilding up to 65 Kg.
	2.	Men's Bodybuilding up to 70 Kg.
	3.	Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 Kg.
	4.	Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 Kg.
	5.	Men's Bodybuilding over 80 Kg
	6.	Men's Bodybuilding Master over 45 years
	7.	Men's Sport Physique up to 170 Cm.
	8.	Men's Sport Physique up to 175 Cm.
	9.	Men's Sport Physique over 175 Cm.
	10.	Men's Athletic Physique up to 170 Cm.
	11.	Men's Athletic Physique up to 175 Cm.
	12.	Men's Athletic Physique over 175 Cm.
	13.	Women's Model Physique up to 160 Cm.
	14.	Women's Model Physique up to 164 Cm.
	15.	Women's Model Physique over 164 Cm.
	16.	Women's Athletic Physique Open
	17.	Women's Fitness Physique Open
	18.	Men's Bodybuilding Master age over 45 years
** The competitor must su	ubmit th	e passport copy to identify yourself.
		(Signature)
		()

Please submit the application form with passport copy to

Email: Reg.tbpa@hotmail.com
Or Post: Thailand Bodybuilding and Physique Sports Association Floor 19<sup>th</sup>
Chalermprakiet Building, Sports Authority of Thailand Ramkhamhaeng Road, Huamark, Bangkapi, Bangkok 10240
Thailand Phone: 02-170-9601,082-2786816